PHBH THE PERFORMANCE HAZARDOUS LOCATION HIGH BAY
• Tested to and complies with UL844 Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D
• Up to 28,000 lumens
• Three lumen values (28,000, 20,000 and 14,000)
• Up to a full 65°C with no fold back
• Good side light and up light on the SPC and DLR optics
• Up to 141 Lumens per Watt

 5=480V
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PHBH-5K-LV-P95-U-A-2-WH
OpticSeries CCT HubVoltageLumen Levels Color
PHBH
OptionsMounting
HIL_0430_PHBH_B  |  12/18
ALERA LIGHTING
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
BEACON PRODUCTS
COLUMBIA LIGHTING
COMPASS
DUAL-LITE
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING
KIM LIGHTING
KURT VERSEN
LITECONTROL
PRESCOLITE
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000